CLASSICAL NUMISMATIC GALLERY

Buy, Sell, Auction « Old Coins | Medals | Tokens | Paper Money | Stamps

105, 3rd Eye Complex, C. G. Road, Panchvati, Anmedabad - 380006. Gujarat. India
Tel: 079 2646 4850/ 2646 4851 | (M) 70465 40798
Email: info@classicalnumismaticgallery.com | Web: www.classicalnumismaticgallery.com | Antiques Trading Licence No: 001

Auction No.: 47 Commission Bid Form Date: 10th August 2024

Please bid on my behalf for the lots mentioned below. These figures are the maximum | am prepared to bid without Buyer’s Premium and other
applicable taxes. | understand that these bids are subject to the conditions of sale as printed in the auction catalogue. | agree to settle my dues in 7
days from the date of Invoice, for all the lots purchased.

12.50% Buyers Premium plus 5% GST on Hammer plus 18% GST on Buyers Premium. 19.75% Total Buyers Premium.
3% GST on starred (%) items. 18% GST will be applicable on Shipping & Insurance charges.

Please fill all the field listed below.

Name: Telephone:
Address: Mobile:
Email:
Lot No. | Description BidinZ¥ | Lot No.| Description BidinX
Signature:

Please Post or Email this filled form:

OJ 1 will arrange to collect my purchase. Date:
[J 1 am ready to pay the Shipping and Insurance charges, Please send my purchase to me.

* Please Note *
Items over 100 years old cannot be taken out of India without permission of Director General, Archaeological Survey of India, Janpath, New Delhi - 110011




Lot No. | Description

Bid in ¥

Lot No.

Description

Bid in X

If you collect the lots from our office, you do not have to pay the shipping & insurance charges. If you want your auction lots to be
delivered at your place with insurance, then you will have to pay shipping & insurance charges plus 18% GST on shipping & insurance
charges, as per chart given below. There would be additional shipping charge on lots depending on weight, size and quantity. Charges will
be added in your invoice.

Invoice Amount

Up
Rs. 10,001
Rs. 30,001
Rs. 60,001
Rs. 1,00,001
Rs. 2,00,001

Rs. 4,00,001

to
to
to
to
to
to
to

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

10,000
30,000

.1,00,000

.2,00,000 =

.4,00,000
.7,00,000

60,000 =

Shipping & Insurance Charges

Shipping & Insurance
Charges

= Rs.
= Rs.
Rs.
= Rs.
Rs. 1,000

100
200
300
600

= Rs. 2,000
= Rs. 4,000

Rs.

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Invoice Amount

7,00,001
.10,00,001
.15,00,001
.20,00,001
.30,00,001
.50,00,001
.75,00,001

to
to
to
to
to
to
to

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

10,00,000
15,00,000

30,00,000

50,00,000 =

75,00,000

Rs. 1,00,00,000

Shipping & Insurance
Charges

= Rs.
= Rs.
20,00,000 =

Rs
= Rs
Rs
= Rs
= Rs

6,000
8,000
. 10,000
. 15,000
. 25,000
. 37,500
. 50,000




