105, 3rd Eye Complex, C. G. Road, Panchvati, Ahmedabad - 380006. Gujarat. India Tel: 079 2646 4850 / 2646 4851 | (M) 70465 40798

Email: info@classicalnumismaticgallery.com | Web: www.classicalnumismaticgallery.com | Antiques Trading Licence No: 001

Auction No.: 47 Commission Bid Form Date: 10th August 2024

Please bid on my behalf for the lots mentioned below. These figures are the maximum I am prepared to bid without Buyer's Premium and other applicable taxes. I understand that these bids are subject to the conditions of sale as printed in the auction catalogue. I agree to settle my dues in 7 days from the date of Invoice, for all the lots purchased.

12.50% Buyers Premium plus 5% GST on Hammer plus 18% GST on Buyers Premium. 19.75% Total Buyers Premium. 3% GST on starred (\*) items. 18% GST will be applicable on Shipping & Insurance charges.

Please fill all the field listed below.

t No.	Description	Bid in ₹	Lot No.	Description	Bid in ₹
	t or Email this filled form:			Signature:	

Lot No.	Description	Bid in ₹	Lot No.	Description	Bid in ₹		

If you collect the lots from our office, you do not have to pay the shipping & insurance charges. If you want your auction lots to be delivered at your place with insurance, then you will have to pay shipping & insurance charges plus 18% GST on shipping & insurance charges, as per chart given below. There would be additional shipping charge on lots depending on weight, size and quantity. Charges will be added in your invoice.

## **Shipping & Insurance Charges**

	Invoice Amount			Shipping & Insurance Charges			Invoice Amount					Shipping & Insurance Charges				
	Up	to	Rs.	10,000	=	Rs.	100		Rs.	7,00,001	to	Rs.	10,00,000	=	Rs.	6,000
Rs.	10,001	to	Rs.	30,000	=	Rs.	200		Rs.	10,00,001	to	Rs.	15,00,000	=	Rs.	8,000
Rs.	30,001	to	Rs.	60,000	=	Rs.	300		Rs.	15,00,001	to	Rs.	20,00,000	=	Rs.	10,000
Rs.	60,001	to	Rs.	1,00,000	=	Rs.	600		Rs. 2	20,00,001	to	Rs.	30,00,000	=	Rs.	15,000
Rs. 1	,00,001	to	Rs.	2,00,000	=	Rs. 1	1,000		Rs. 3	30,00,001	to	Rs.	50,00,000	=	Rs.	25,000
Rs. 2	2,00,001	to	Rs.	4,00,000	=	Rs. 2	2,000		Rs. S	50,00,001	to	Rs.	75,00,000	=	Rs.	37,500
Rs. 4	1,00,001	to	Rs.	7,00,000	=	Rs. 4	1,000		Rs.	75,00,001	to	Rs.	1,00,00,000	=	Rs.	50,000